Date of Installation :

Unit Serial Number :

Kompac Dealer

(ompac
@°

Image Transfer Group

Kompac
[P

A DIVISION OF DAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.

DAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.

GT - 52 - DI

Parts Catalog # 095139

PRINTERS PARTS
800-543-1117 201-935-9595
fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333

www.ppshj.com


barb
PPS Stamp


GTO-DI PNUEMATIC/ELECTRIC CONTROL KIT

= P/N 095149 (120V)¢

FIVE(S) COLORS, DIRECT IMAGE DRY SYSTEM, KOMPAC CONVERSION

GTO-DT PNUEMATIC/ELECTRIC CONTROL KIT

: P/N 095159 (120V);

FOUR(4) COLORS, DIRECT IMAGE DRY SYSTEM, KOMPAC CONVERSION
- —7 T

58 444///%)

! T0 HEAD 111
- ——

|

T0 HEAD 11
=

\

"FESTO

LETTERS! \\\\iit?F ]
[

PARTS CATALOG # 095138-A

g
)
| A
| \\ : 9 | \
58— \ ) | |

|
T0 0P STDE {j%\\\\“* 24
FLEC.ENCL 42
L B
: 59 N
‘ 3 (OMPRESSIR
AR IN N

*+[TEM B6; 095137(120 V), 095138(240 V)

80 | - - *
79 |- - *
78 | 095258 | ALX. CONTACT *
77. | 099742 | SOCKET, RELAY *
76, | 092087 | SCREW, 10-32 *
75, | 095156 | PANEL *
74, 1099647 | DRILL, 5/32 1
73. |1 0968978 | TAP, M5 1
72, | 095102 | BUTTON, PUSH 5 AR
71, | 095107 | BUTTON, LOCK 3 AR
70. | 095109 | LAMP, IND 5 AR
69, | 095135 | SWITCH, TILT 1
68, | 095136 | BLOCK, CONTACT 1
67, | 099631 | CUTTER, TUBE 1
66, | »x RELAY, 4 NO, 120 V OR 240 V 1 AR
65. | 095153 | HOLE, SAW, 1 1/8 1
64, | 095152 | HOLE, SAW, 7/8 1
63, | 091757 | SCREW, M5 X 10 2
62. | 091753 | NUT, MB *
61, | 099112 | CONN, ST, B-1/4 TUBE 1
60, | 099028 | INSERT. B8-BMM 1
59, | 098176 | TUBING, B8MM 20
58. | 095013 | TUBING,DUD, BMM 100
57, | 095025 | FTG, Y. BMM 1
56. | 095148 | CONNECTOR, ST BMM AR
55, | 092061 | LOCTITE, SEAL 1
54. | 091743 | WASHER, MG *
53. | 095147 | TEMPLATE 1
52. | 091583 | HHS, M6 x 20 *
51, | 099179 | CONNECTOR, ST, BMMCNOT SHOWND *
ITEM | PART NO DESCRIPTION ary,

AR = AS REOUIRED

* INCLUDED WITH OUTLINE SUB ASSY
wx TTEM 27; OS01B(120V), 95184(240V)
50. | 099575 | CONNECTOR, SPADE *
49, | 099615 | RELAY, TIMER *
48. | 095098 | AUTO ON/OFF KIT,DELAY 1
47. | 092089 | TIE WRAP, L1 10+
46, | 092053 | TIE WRAP 20%
45, | 099033 | MARKER *
44, | 099035 | ELEC COND,RED, WHT,GRN,BLK,,5" | I*
43 | 095286 | ROD, THREADED, M6 *
42, | 095285 | ROD, THREADED ASSY 2
41. | 099656 | SCREW, 6-32 x 7/8 LG *
40. | 099626 | MULTI-TERMINAL *
39. | 095085 | CONDUIT, 23 FT *
38. | 095084 | FITTING, LOCKNUT, CONDUIT *
37. | 095082 | ENCLOSURE, REWORK *
36. | 099111 | BRACKET *
35, | 095053 | FTG, ELBOW, 1/4-8MM 1+
34, | 093078 | FILTER, REGULATOR *
33. | 095146 | JUNCTION,BOX, ASSY 1
32, | 095144 | FILTER/REG ASSY 1
31, | 095096 | ELECTRIC CONDUCTOR, 4' LG *
30. | 095016 | SILENCER *
29, | 095015 | SCREW, HOLLOW *
28. | 095073 | FITTING ELBOW, 3/8-8MM OD *
27. | »x COIL WITH SOCKET, 120V R 240V| =
26. | 095017 | VALVE, SOLENDID *
ITEM | PART ND DESCRIPTION ary.

PAGE 1 OF 3

{14{/;\§i\¥%> VACPAK, 174 TUBE

w[TEM 24,

#]TEM 25;

68

95275(3CLR)
95276(4LLR)
(PRE-WIRE)

EXISTING DEL"Y PANEL ’

USE 53 TO ORILL HOLES

5-CLR,085081( 120V ), 095256( 240V )
4-CLR,085254( 120V ),095188( 240V )
095014(5 CLR), 085187(4CLR)

*ok

MANIFOLD, VALVES

>k

VALVE, MANIFOLD ASSY

095145

AIR CYL & LINK ASSY

095012

STUD, LINK

095009

CLEVIS

095008

CLEVIS, REWORK, WITH PIN

095002

CYLINDER, AIR

093008

FTG, EL, 1/8-BMM

095019

F1G, ST, 1/8-BMM

093006

VALVE SPEED CONTROL

095683

PIVOT SHAFT

>~

091956

10 MM x 16 MM x IMM WASHER

091665

10 MM RETAINING RING

091938

3MM x 25MM ROLL PIN

091637

BELLIVILLE WASHER 264 x .374

o |— | jw

091786

ME x 25MM CAP SCREW

091638

BELLIVILLE WASHER 331 x .512

091603

M8 x 45MM CAP SCREW

095007

NON-OP PIVOT ARM

095006

OP-SIDE PIVOT ARM

095005

OP-SIDE AIR CYLINDER BRACKET

095004

NON-OP AIR CYLINDER BRACKET

095003

AIR CYLINDER PIN

095011

LINKAGE ASSEMBLY

— N w0 o | o o

095001

LINKAGE BRACKET

ITEM

PART NO

DESCRIPTION

ary.




PARTS CATALOG # D95139-A

=
= =
=
[ = &
= " 7 g
&= . » 5=
== | [N & o |
| == i
= =
| | = = \
—
=0 ]
T e~
R=0 < <
=T - | [
- ===
= / 55
~— O
~0 o
o N -
0 N=oa
O & ==
| V\;\m = [ = |
| A = < =
gy
| \ ) EISEE
=]
= g/
= b 8=
/
. @
. === =
. QS ——
G = ]
= o
D — &
ar > -
99 N < oo
| ! =g = |
. O —ao
| . | = = [ |
g — L — =
R =
[l N A o VI i ==
NZEYEREC
=0 JLE o -
S5 B=5 2
- [Spi=
oW -
=
=3
T _ — _
X oa
[
o
| o =
— @

- 033/
Y N
— Y0SSTNDD  gm

N

e

PRESS FRAME

|
|
oL e ‘ |

oLH LA

i\
[P
]

[y

oL LA

s
B
A

OLH LA

PAGE 2 OOF 3

111

1z

I

oL

=
.

PNELMATIC ~ SCHEMATIC

oL LA

OLH LA




£40E Jvd
JLLYWHIS NYIDIdL)91d
o - = — - - - - - - - - - - - - -
i = _
u I
NI B
¥ ! 7
| S
3 - _
NI 2 ATELHIXDNAY EIBD B B o o o o o
LINONDD X3 - ] _ _ _ _ _ _
SHIONAT 7 AT3LVWIXOddY sr
VIB1/€ 'SYOLINND) TYILHTT & : _ _ _ _ _ _
| i
SOIONITOS A v - - — — — —
A1V 0L o7
[
7 - | | _ _ _ _ |
P \ _ \ \ ,
v1a
I ] L - - - - |
. [ [ _ _ _ _
q
, L | ONDT 8 AT3LYMIXDNCdY
y— = i — — — | 1INONDD 378IX3 4 1-
L 7 SHLONTT 11 AT3LYNIXDddY
Y’ — - - - - - - — - - —'— SYILINONDD TPITOTTa 1-
ST3¢7 7 7 I 7 |
77
JUR O O A N A | ~ ALD 2 OB
e [ i S1E8YT A: Z| el v 5 / 007 ALD E-CILTHION
7 7 7 7 7 %L L 2 J , ALD G-(03Y
- 99 WALT IS TIVAY LON 4T !
MAJ N A S ,BEE:E\ Pl o o 8 o 6
CIRRR NN T B2 mmjm -1- , AW ,
o= 1 7
N
NTT €1 A TBLYHTXeY N 0o 6ol XP ﬁ 7
; - , , [
AINONDD FBDAH I Mo 8 i AN | @- [
N AL p-CILTHAM |
SHLONTT 91 AT3LYWIXOSdY I 0L A0 9 TR 1/L8E | D A I
SLINONDD WITHLIT 91- 1/580 R X T
1/E8E — — - !
1/18 _ N
JILYWIHIS JT13T713 - hE - B
A JdDy AT ik T1T JvdnD) [T VoD [ JdhD SN Y | — - — -
IX-107 X08 WOTH1ITT3 SSTud
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ ) £8256°CA02T )" 72256
VBZ56 (A0VZ ) EL25H
X X X X X z g v gD v §D GUASSY
N\ 7/ N\ /s \ 7/ N\, /s N\ /s
BN S o » 8 i i eI I — , ,
\AU/ \a/ 2N \mv/ \e/ ) vip e S3dYdS Jdf¥ SIAIM 037158V T NON
“ 5 “ g o & “ 2 o 8 : “ 'SYAINT 304 STWIH IUTH 38N T NE
i /ﬁméw A g\%w i g\ém 7! %g\% w 714 g\%w "ITLIYWEHIS ¥3d STITN 03138v7 103NDD
£l It £ 12 al It £l 12 al 1z v1-2¥ %107 T 7 "00% SAINLS TYNINEL 3LYI07 o
, ‘SYINIL SAYTAY INTOW m O O
&ﬁ ﬁi mﬁ\m a . Iy ; I SFHILIAS ONY i
1/9L€ 1/8L€ 1948 1/8L€ 1A1E A‘wm A0l "SIATYA ONY TaNYd A 130
¥ T P oy ¥ T ¥ T ® T £ NI 0L SLIMONDD ONILNOY A8 LaVLS o
O
] VB AVED L HSEAINT
1/v8E /88 17288 17188 1/08€ 1/BLE 1/BLE 1/LLE 1/9LE _

1/88E [/LBE

1/98E 1/58E

V-BETSB0 # 907V1v¥] Sldvd

IILVYIWIHOS






